
Barquettes -1 11/03/2014

Prénom Nom Surnom Retenu Absolu course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT

1 Pierre PUGINIER Arzach 233 266 6 1 50 2 45 1 50 5 4 40
2 Thierry VALENTE 207 246 6 3 42 3 42 3 42 3 42
3 Philippe MALLIET Martory 194 194 5 5 39 3 12 32 2 45 6 38
4 Gérard GRIMBERG Cheetah31 193 193 4 11 33 3 1 50 7
5 Thierry NIGON Chaptuz 192 217 6 19 25 5 39 8 36 5 39
6 Richard DELIGNON PechMamba 181 181 4 2 45 1 2 45
7 Mike SULLIVAN 159 159 5 17 27 10 34 7 37 7 37
8 Géo LABO 156 184 6 14 30 14 30 13 31 9 35
9 Marc DOUAU Burrito 151 151 3 5 39 1 50 7
10 Kevin PECCOLO 144 144 4 7 37 7 37 9 35
11 Laurent BANDELIER Gsxf750 138 138 4 8 36 11 33
12 Fabien LARROQUE 136 136 4 9 35 8 36 10 34
13 Hervé ALLOZA 125 125 4 13 31 11 33 11 33
14 Patrick BONNEFON 116 116 3 4 40 4 40
15 Stéphane MUNIER Ronnie31 112 112 3 4 40 6 38 2
16 Kevin MALLIET 107 107 3 6 38 8 36
17 Alexis DELIGNON Beep-Beep 104 104 3 10 34
18 Laurent MAYNADIE 93 93 3 12 32 12 32
19 Mattias VALERO 90 90 3 12 32
20 Laurent DAVID 86 86 3 18 26 14 30
21 Nicolas VIGROUX Nik911 74 74 2 10 34
22 Julien COLA 73 73 2 9 35
23 Nicolas BISMUTH Coyote 69 69 2
24 Laura DAVID 60 60 2 13 31
25 Lilian MAYNADIE 55 55 2 15 29
26 Arnaud PANNIER 38 38 1 6 38
27 Daniel TRUYEN Chtimi 31 31 1 13 31
28 Loic DELLAROSSA 30 30 1 14 30
29 Roger TROUILLARD 29 29 1 15 29
30 Nicolas GUARNONI 28 28 1 16 28
31 Jérome MAYNADIE 25 25 1

Course 01 - 7 Jan 2014 Course 02 - 11 Jan 2014

Position
Points

Position
Points

C
la

ss
em

en
t

Pilote Total
Score

Course 04 - 4 Fev 2014

Position
Points

Course 05 - 8 Fev 2014

Position
Points

Championnats_CiRSO_2014_COURSE_09.xls CiRSO32



Barquettes -1 11/03/2014

Prénom Nom Surnom
1 Pierre PUGINIER Arzach
2 Thierry VALENTE
3 Philippe MALLIET Martory
4 Gérard GRIMBERG Cheetah31
5 Thierry NIGON Chaptuz
6 Richard DELIGNON PechMamba
7 Mike SULLIVAN
8 Géo LABO
9 Marc DOUAU Burrito
10 Kevin PECCOLO
11 Laurent BANDELIER Gsxf750
12 Fabien LARROQUE
13 Hervé ALLOZA
14 Patrick BONNEFON
15 Stéphane MUNIER Ronnie31
16 Kevin MALLIET
17 Alexis DELIGNON Beep-Beep
18 Laurent MAYNADIE
19 Mattias VALERO
20 Laurent DAVID
21 Nicolas VIGROUX Nik911
22 Julien COLA
23 Nicolas BISMUTH Coyote
24 Laura DAVID
25 Lilian MAYNADIE
26 Arnaud PANNIER
27 Daniel TRUYEN Chtimi
28 Loic DELLAROSSA
29 Roger TROUILLARD
30 Nicolas GUARNONI
31 Jérome MAYNADIE

C
la

ss
em

en
t

Pilote

course bonus MT course bonus MT

11 33 3 42 1
5 39 5 39

7 37
2 45 2 1 50 3
6 38 4 40
3 42 2 45 3

20 24
14 30 16 28
1 50 5

9 35
7 37 12 32

13 31
16 28
8 36

12 32
11 33

10 34 8 36
15 29
17 27 13 31

14 30
4 40

6 38
9 35 10 34

15 29
18 26

19 25

Course 08 - 04 Mar 2014

Position
Points

Course 09 - 08 Mar 2014

Position
Points

Championnats_CiRSO_2014_COURSE_09.xls CiRSO32


